Rexford A. Curry and Tami L. Curry       926 Janes Rd.         Arcata; CA 95521       GRATICKS NAME AND ADDRESS         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       County ofKlamath         6002 Logan Drive       I certify that the within instrument         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       day ofOct 19_90         GRATICES NAME AND ADDRESS       SPACE RESERVED         Awr moder Run A.       GRATILES NAME AND ADDRESS         Awr moder Run A.       SPACE RESERVED         Awr moder Run A.       GRATILES NAME AND ADDRESS         SPACE RESERVED       at 11:35 of clock _A nd reco         GO02 Logan Drive       NAME. ADDRESS ZIP         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       Witness my hand and seal of Co         NAME. ADDRESS ZIP       Witness my hand and seal of Co         Witness my hand and seal of Co       affixed.         Lide charge a Repared Affinity and Maribeth Schwartz       Evelyn Biehn, County Cless         GO02 Logan Drive       Logan Drive	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	
by the entirely	VUI <u>Phyo</u> Padi	<u>e</u> 218
hereinagier called the synamics, for the consideration hereinagier stated, to grantur paid byROBIN 37. SS     and Parliabert SCHMETZ, husband and withe said grantees and grantees har, successors and     statuand in the County ofKlamath	W. W. KESEWIS, That KERFORD A. CURRY and TAMI L. CURRY, a	as tenant
the certain real property, with the tengenenis, heredhomments and syminate and grantee's heirs, successors and sinuated in the Conny of Klanath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:     Lot 5 in Block 1 of COUNTRY GRADENS, according to the official plat thereof file in the official plat thereof file in the official plat thereof file in the official plat thereof of the County Clerk of Klanath County, Oregon.     Tax Account No.: 3909 0140D 01700      This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses.     The wave and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, foreward, and assigns foreward and assigns to accepting this instrument, the participaties and every part and parcel thereof agains the lawful those of the coord and those apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed of the advert part and parcel thereof agains the lawful demands of all persons withous apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed and demands of all persons withous apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed and demands of all persons withous apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed and demands of all persons withous apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed and demands of all persons withous apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed and where the context so requires, the singular interest graphic with substantianeous apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed and where the context so requires, the singular during substantianeous approved substan	ntor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by ROBIN J.	SCHWADTZ
the certain real property, with the tengenenis, heredhommunis and synine and game's heirs, successors and sinuated in the Conny of Klanath and State of Tregori, described as follows, to-wit:     Lot 5 in Block 1 of COUNTRY GRADENS, according to the official plat thereof file in the official plat thereof file in the official plat thereof file in the official plat thereof of the County Clerk of Klanath County, Oregon.     Tax Account No.: 3909 0140D 01700      This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses.     The wave and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, foreward the appropriate and the appropriate and the grant grantee's near stress and every part and parcel thereof agains the lawful dimension stress and every part and parcel thereof agains the lawful dimension stress and every part and parcel thereof agains the lawful dimension withouse operation beredy covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, foreward all encombrance except all those of the cocord and those apparent to the land as of the cate of this deed and demands of all persons withouse accept those claiming under the above described inclustences and accurate and stress, stated in terms of dollars, is 5 56, 700,000     State of Neurosciences and accurate and stress and every part and parcel thereof agains the lawful for this rounspectation and scale and stress. The stress and every part and parcel thereof agains the single and the above described and scale	ant, bargain, sell and convey unto the sold	after called
Lot 5 in Block 1 of COUNTRY GROUND (Lerk of Klamath County, Oregon.)         Tax Account No.: 3009 01400 01700         "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable.]         I have and regulations. Before signing or nocepting this instrument to will approved uses."         This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable.]         I have and regulations. Before signing or nocepting this instrument to will approved uses."         To Have and to Hold the same unto the soid grantes and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever         And said grantor heered core and the above granted promises, free from all encubratores excepts these claiming under the above dagend the said premisers and every part and parcel the active digend the said premisers, stated in terms of dollarbod encubratores of the land all grantor has exact the advisory approxement of the said premiser stated in the advisory approxement of the active of this deed and demands of all persons whomosever, except those claiming under the above dagend the the land if or this remainer, stated in the advisory approxement of the said premiser stated in the advisory approxement of the said premiser stated in the advisory approxement of the adverted and user and parcel the above framework the provisions hereof apply equally to comparison and to individual to the nonstring this faed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the phrast and all grantor has executed this instrument this C day of Octhoer 19 St         More track to me on the basis of satis factory and the above and and eact and with advisory approxement was achanneideded bore or porecision and of director.	with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows to with	and assigns, opertaining,
Tax Account No.: 3909 014DD 01700  This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses? To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns forever Add said grantor heire y corenants to and with said grantees and grantees theirs, successors and assigns, that is thanyluly seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all industry seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and those apparent to their and parcel thereof against the larghil the addit persons whomosover, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual or on different and for this ransets state of the above described encumbrances serveget and assist to the state premises and very part and parcel thereof against the larghil the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration parts and conserve and and	1 of CUINTRY GARDENS	f on
Example of the same of a composition of the instrument in violation of applicable in this instrument in violation of applicable in the same and the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forewards and said grante and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forewards in fee simple and the above granted premises and every part and parel thereof against the lawful those of record and those apparent to the land as of the Gate of this Gaed and domands of all persons whomsever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances are solved and those apparent to the land as of the Gate of this Gaed and domands of all persons whomsever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances are solved and those apparent to verify approved uses." The man actual consideration paid for this ransfer, stated in terms of ablints, is \$56,700,00 provide states and the provisions hereof apply equally to comportions and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exceeded this instrument this 20°C day of	.: 3909 014DD 01700	
Example of the same of a comparison of the signification of the signification of the same of the sa		
Check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approval uses."         To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever data stad grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever data stad grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever data stad grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever data those of record and those apparent to the land as of the Gate of this deed and demands of all persons whomsoever, accept those claining under the above described encumbrances. The true and acuud consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 56700.00         The constraint phis deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grants. In constraint phis deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grant in constraint grants. The singular includes the plural and all grants. In Witness Witnerof, the grantor has executed his instrument this 20 day of	a signing set of the property aescribed in this instrument in violation of applicable	le land use
The sharped sector of the simple and the above granted premises, free from all encombrances except all the solution provides the land as of the date of this deed and demands of all persons whomsever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.	city or county planning department to verify approved uses."	erty should
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lavylation and demands of all persons whomoswere, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 56,700.00         WHXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	when and the above around a statice and grantees neirs, successors and assigns, the	ver. Lat grantor 1
In constraing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all gramm In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 25° day ofOctoberI9 St order of its board of directors.         If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seebaffined by its officers, duty authorized the order of its board of directors.       19 St OctoberI9 St order of its board of directors.         SIATE OFXWEEDSW, CALIFORNIA / County of	rever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the law whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. is side this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$ 66,700,00$	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 200 daty ofCotober . 19 St order of its board of directors. STATE OF VOKKENSKY, CALIFORNIA ) County of	and when it	XXXXXXXX
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 200 daty ofCotober . 19 St order of its board of directors. STATE OF XXXXXXXXX, CALIFORNIA ) County of	make the provisions hereof capty and all gra	mmatical
order of its board of directors.         STATE OF XXXXXXXX, CALIFORNIA )         County of Humboldt )         County of Humboldt )         County of Humboldt )         County of Humboldt )         Personally appeared the above named         Rexford A. Curry and         Tami L. Curry         Parami L. Curry         adachowledged the foregoing instrument evidence         to be their	grantor has an to individuals	
STATE OF XKKKKSKY, CALIFORNIA       State OF XKKKKSKY, CALIFORNIA         County of	caused its name to be signed and seabaffixed by its officers, duly authorized t	<u>90</u> ;
County of	rs.	nerelo by
County of	RNIA Revider A Course	
Cctober 25, 19 90       Tami L. Curry         Personally appeared the above named	Curry V	
Personally appeared the above named	10 90	
Tami L. Curry         who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory	and	
In the initial second state within the second state within in the second state withe second state within in the second state		<u></u>
In the initial second state within the second state within in the second state withe second state within in the second state	le basis of satisfactory	· · · · ·
Before me:	IOTPROING INCOMPANY	
State of Owen       State Of OREGON, County of	tary act and deed.	
Notary Public for Gregun California       The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before n         My commission expires:       10-25-91         FRANCES OWEN	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
My commission expires:       10-25-91	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged by	) SS.
FRANCES OWEN	res: 10 ar of, 19, by	
NOTARY PUBLIC       a	secretary of	
Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires:         Rexford A. Curry and Tami L. Curry         926 Janes Rd.         Arcata; CA 95521         ORATION MADE AND ADDRESS         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GO02 Logan Drive         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GO02 Logan Drive         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GO02 Logan Drive         Klamath Falls, OR 97603         Klamath Falls, OR 976		
Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires:         Rexford A. Curry and Tami L. Curry         926 Janes Rd.         Arcata; CA 95521         ORAVIUS NAME AND ADDRESS         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         6002 Logan Drive         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GO2 Logan Drive         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         From the schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires:         (S         State Reserved         State Reserved         Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires:         (S         Caunty of	CALIFORNIA a corporation, on behalf of the corp	poration.
Rexford A. Curry and Tami L. Curry       926 Janes Rd.         Arcata; CA 95521       GRANTOR'S MARE AND ADDRESS         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       County of	Notary Public for Oregon	
Janes Rd.       STATE OF OREGON,         Arcata, CA 95521       GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       I certify that the within instrument         6002 Logan Drive       I certify that the within instrument         Klamath Falls, Or 97/603       at 11:35 o'clock A. M., and reco         GRANTLES NAME AND ADDRESS       SPACE RESERVED         Ther multice record on Drive       at 11:35 o'clock A. M., and reco         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       FOR         GO02 Logan Drive       Record of Deeds of said county.         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       Witness my hand and seal of Co         NAME ADDRESS, ZIP       Klamath Falls, OR 97603         NAME ADDRESS, ZIP       Witness my hand and seal of Co         Util scharge a Repared of an scharge address.       Record of Deeds of said county.         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       Evelyn Biehn, County Cless         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       State scharge a Repared of an scharge address.         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       Evelyn Biehn, County Cless		(SEAL)
Arcata; CA 95521         GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         6002 Logan Drive         Klamath Falls, Or 97/603         GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Aber Routing Runs IC         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         SINCE RESERVED         Aber Routing Runs IC         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GO02 Logan Drive         Klamath Falls, OR 97603         NAME. ADDRESS         SINCE RESERVED         Klamath Falls, OR 97603         NAME. ADDRESS, ZUP         Klamath Falls, OR 97603         NAME. ADDRESS, ZUP         Kuel a charge is Repared af an American ball be tend to the testing galaries.         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GO02 Logan Drive         Klamath Falls, OR 97603         Name. ADDRESS, ZUP         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         GO02 Logan Drive         Klamath Falls, Or 97603         Name. ADDRESS ZUP         Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz	STATE OF OREGON.	
Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       I certify that the within instrument received for record on the31st day of [9 -90]         Klamath Falls, Or 97603       GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS         Aber Multige mark in the minimum enters in the minimum enter		<i>ss</i> .
Klamath Falls, Or 97603       Image and the second of the state of the base of state of the sta		
Klamath Falls, Or 97603       ady ofOct, 19_90         GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS       space Reserved         Ther multiple run is:       space Reserved	Haribeth Schwartz received for record on the 21-	ent was
CRNTERS NAME AND ADDRESS       SPACE RESERVED       all 11:35 o'clock _A_ M., and reco         Ther multices name and maribeth Schwartz       SPACE RESERVED       in book _M90 _ on page 21862 _ o         _Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz       FOR       file/reel number _ 22061         _Klamath Falls, OR 97603	aay ofOct. 19	9A 8
Iber montory mum to       Im book	D ADDRESS al 11:35 o'clock A M and re	corded
	in book <u>M90</u> on page 21862	_or as
Klamath Falls, OR 97603       Witness my hand and seal of Co         NAME ADDRESS ZIP       Witness my hand and seal of Co         Code Charge & Repard at an Address Address       Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         6002 Logan Drive       Evelyn Biehn, County Cless	Mariboth Soburnet 22061	,
Robin J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz         6002 Logan Drive         Klamath Falls or 02002	3 Witness my hand and seal of	County
<u>Kooln J. Schwartz and Maribeth Schwartz</u> <u>6002 Logan Drive</u> <u>Klamath Falls</u> Or 07002		
Klamath Falls on 0700	Mariboth Schrout	
Recording Off		
NAME, ADDRESS 710	By David A	JIJICEr
MOUNIAINEINELE COMPANY		